Roster

#

10

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

28

29

32

Name

Kevin Salazar

Jaxson Weiss

Brett Breidung

Ethan Mack

Luke Weber

lan Havens

Landen Glaus

Alex Hagness

Warner Patnode

Miles Kralewski

Jackson Pichler

Dylan Berger

Owen Pichler

Camden Gilbertson

Lucas Reckin

Drake Peterson

Mason Brunner

Lincoln Richardson

Zack Bignell

Isaac Sabelko

Nikolai Bechel

Porter Richardson

Drew Peterson

Grady Fedie
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Year

SO

SR

SR

SR

JR

SO

SR

SR

JR

JR

JR

JR

JR

FR

SO

SO

JR

JR

FR

SR

FR

SO

SO

FR

Position

OL/DL

WR/DB

QB/LB

QB/DB

WR/DB

RB/LB

WR/DB

WR/DB

OL/DL

WR/DB

TE/LB

RB/DB

RB/LB

TE/LB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/LB

RB/LB

RB/LB

RB/DB

WR/DB

TE/LB

TE/LB

Height

60"

6'3"

511"

6'0"

510"

s

58"

510"

511"

62"

60"

6'0"

60"

55"

60"

510"

510"

5

58"

54"

59"

511"

6'4"

Weight

150

197

149

160

186

142

149

135

155

210

150

165

159

130

160

156

160

143

140

136

130

155

151



33

34

38

39

45

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

70

7

72

Name

Braylon Brantner

Cooper Richardson

Gavin Bauer

Lumar Mahkimetas

Chase Kolve

Scout Hurlburt

Sawyer Hurlburt

Devin Glaus

AJ Bauer

Noah Sobottka

Kaleb Biesterveld

Devin Wahlborg

Lucas Wood

Dane Schauls

Garrett Biesterveld

Lucas Manor

Jacob Poeschel

Liam Nelson

Matthew Diepenbrock

Riley Bowers

Richard Ludack

Nicholas Wood

Brock DeGroot

Cooper Jahnke

Brayden Sinz

Alex Tzanahua

Riley Rucker

Clay Steele

Garrett Diepenbrock

Year

FR

FR

FR

JR

FR

FR

FR

SO

SO

JR

FR

SR

FR

JR

SR

SO

SR

SO

SR

SO

SO

SO

JR

JR

FR

SR

SO

FR

FR

Position

WR/DL

WR/DB

WR/LB

WR/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

Height

510"

58"

59"

510"

61"

62"

510"

51"

58"

55"

60"

59"

60"

511"

57

60"

58"

6'0"

6'0"

59"

51"

510"

62"

60"

59

64"

511"

511"

Weight

145

128

135

160

165

184

165

155

183

145

194

224

239

165

222

170

172

175

192

200

217

210

280

234

216



74

75

76

78

79

81

83

88

Name

Wyatt Sedimayr

Tavyn Krings

Davey Tzanahua

Gruber Ajay

Anthony Robbins

Raymond Persons

Jasper Voth

AJ Wittig

Eli Freund

Billy Weisenbeck

Year

FR

JR

SO

FR

SO

FR

FR

SO

FR

SR

Position

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/DL

WR/DB

OL/DL

Height

510"

510"

510"

510"

60"

510"

58"

61"

62"

Weight

202

234

230

220

270

154

303

210

218



